
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Приложение 1  

к Приказу № 236 

от 28.8.2023г. 

Список детей по дополнительному образованию на 2023-2024 учебный год 

«Ландшафтный дизайн» 

 

«Планета поделок» 

«Музейное дело» 

№ Ф.И. обучающегося 

1  Беляева Александра 

2 Левченко Дмитрий 

3 Левченко Мария 

 № Ф.И. обучающегося 

1 Гусева Татьяна 

2 Васильева Екатерина 

3 Бойко Злата 

4 Бойко Прохор 

5 Мукштадт Анна    

6 Натрин Богдан 

7 Фокина Вероника 

8 Фокина Анастасия 

9 Голопурченко Виталий 

10 Маркова Анастасия  

11 Филиппова Алина 

12 Михайлова Ева 

13 Тоцкая Эвелина 

14 Зазыбина Софья 

15 Трускова Анастасия 

 № Ф.И. обучающегося 

1 Тарасова Вероника 

2 Мелеш Никита 

3 Левченко Мария 

4 Сучков Константин 

5 Уланецкий Кирилл 

6 Беляева Александра  

7 Слепко Александр 

8 Мальцева Алина 

9  Мелеш Даниил 

10 Уланецкий Владимир 

11 Панкова Лариса 

12 Мукштадт Ксения 

13 Тихонов Илья  

14 Цуриков Даниил 

15 Мелеш Матвей 



4 Мелеш Данил 

5 Мелеш Матвей 

6 Михайлова Ева 

7 Оглоблина Юлия 

8 Панкова Лариса 

9 Савва Полина 

10 Сорокина Варвара 

11 Тоцкая Эвелина 

12 Трускова Полина 

13 Уланецкий Владимир 

14 Филиппова Алина 

15 Хоменюк Анна 

«Сказки из бабушкиного сундучка» 

№  Ф.И. обучающегося 

1 Беляева Дарья  

2 Агашина Анна  

3 Тарасов Данил  

4 Мукштадт Артем  

5 Шадрина Милана  

6 Мукштадт Виктория  

7 Голопурченко Александра   

8 Цуриков Николай  

9 Юрова София  

10 Тарасова Вероника  

11 Моор Анна  

12 Квасова Елизавета  

13 Михайлова Галина  

14 Винник Арина  

15 Коломыцева Вера  

16 Батраков Прохор  

17 Вингольц Алиса  

ОФП 

№ Ф.И. обучающегося 

1 Алтунина Диана 

2 Анишина София 

3 Бенза Ярослав 

4 Бобров Никита 

5 Власов Валерий 

6 Евдокимов Дмитрий 

7 Еремин Александр  

8 Левченко Дмитрий 

9 Евдокимов Владимир 

10 Наконечная Виктория 

11 Неня Александр 

12 Ропотько Доминика 

13 Спиридонов Степан 

14 Батраков Прохор 

15 Тараносова Арина 



16 Трускова Полина 

17 Наконечный Игнат 

18 Цуриков  Иван 

19 Григорьев Кирилл 

20 Шаврин Захар 

21 Цуриков Максим 

Баскетбол 3-6 кл 

№ Ф.И. обучающегося              

        

1 Сатункин Дмитрий 

2 Сидоркин Семен 

3 Кобыш Данил 

4 Иващенко Артем 

5 Марков Никита 

6 Сатункин Александр 

7 Махмутов Руслан 

8 Шепотило Дмитрий 

9 Дебушев Данил 

10 Цуриков Максим 

Подвижные игры 

№ Ф.И. обучающегося 

1 Агербаев Ярослав 

2 Куц Максим 

3 Оглолин Тимофей 

4 Голопурченко Светлана 

5 Журавлев Максим 

6 Голопурченко Александра 

7 Ляпин Тимофей 

8 Мукштадт Виктория 

9 Хачтрян Артур 

10 Савенков Ярослав 

11 Зименков Роман 

12 Агапов Дмитрий 

13 Дейзель Иван 

14 Кобыш Данил 

15 Салямов Карим 

16 Уланецкий Егор 

17 Струкова Полина 

18 Пилипенко Ульяна 

19 Зименкова Ольга 

20 Васильева Екатерина 

Волейбол 9-11кл 



№ Ф.И. обучающегося 

1 Алтунина Диана 

    2 Тараносова Арина 

3 Мальцева Алина 

4 Сорокина Варвара 

5 Мукштадт Ксения 

6 Ропотько Доминика 

7 Оглоблина Юлия 

8 Наконечная Виктория 

Баскетбол 9-11кл 

 Ф.И. обучающегося 

1 Шаврин Захар 

2 Неня Александр 

3 Еремин Александр 

4 Власов Валерий 

5 Евдокимов Дмитрий 

6 Тихоноа Илья 

7 Григорьев Кирилл 

8 Цуриков Иван 

Футбол в школе  

№ Ф.И. обучающегося 

1 Агербаев Ярослав 

2 Хачтрян Артур 

3 Журавлев Максим 

4 Сатункин Дмитрий 

5 Савенков Ярослав 

6 Ляпин Тимофей 

7 Сидоркин Семен 

8 Дейзель Иван 

9 Мелеш Никита 

10 Дебушев Данил 

Волейбол 5-6кл 

№ Ф.И. обучающегося 



1 Кобыш Дарина 

2 Агавердиева Яна 

3 Гусева Татьяна 

4 Неня Виктория 

5 Савва Виктория 

6 Бенза Светлана 

7 Агавердиева Диана 

8 Агашина Нелли 

 «Я-исследователь»  

2 год обучения  

№ Ф.И. обучающегося 

1 Агавердиева Диана 

2 Бенза Светлана 

3 Маркова Анастасия 

4 Агашина Нелли 

5 Евдокимов Владимир 

6 Савва Виктория 

7 Шепотило Дмитрий 

8 Сучков Константин 

9 Бенза Ярослав 

10 Савва Полина 

11 Уланецкий Кирилл 

12 Слепко Александр 

13 Махмутов Руслан 

14 Спиридонов Степан 

15 Хоменюк Анна 

 «Я-исследователь»  

1 год обучения  

№ Ф.И. учащегося 

1 Неня Виктория 

2 Тиунова Таисья 

3 Трускова Анастасия 

4 Иващенко Артем 

5 Уланецкий Егор 

6 Агавердиева Яна 

7 Марков Никита 



8 Моор Даниил 

9 Сатункин Александр 

10 Кобыш Дарина 

11 Репин Вадим 

12 Пилипенко Ульяна 

13 Струкова Полина 

14 Зименкова Ольга 

15 Дуборез Герман 

 


